
MGH Patient Access Services  Updated 1/8/24 

Inpatient PFS Service Breakdown 
 

Service Alpha Split Counselor 

Anesthesia All Karina Reyes 

Dermatology All Karina Limon 

Burn All Karina Limon 

Cardiology All Tahiewah Garner 

ED Obs 
A-K 
L-Z 

Alec Laurino 
Karina Limon 

GYN All Aissatou Barry 

Maxillofacial (Oral Max) All Alec Laurino 

Medicine 
A-K Sonila Shimili 

L-Z Briana Simm 

Newborn All Aissatou Barry 

Neurology/Neurosurgery All Briana Simm 

Obstetrics All Aissatou Barry 

Oncology All Tahiewah Garner 

Orthopedics (Foot, Hand, Spine) All Sonila Shimili  

Pediatrics All Aissatou Barry 

Psychiatry All Briana Simm  

Radiology All Karina Reyes 

Surgery All Karina Reyes 

Transplant All Karina Reyes 

Trauma All Aissatou Barry 

Urology All Aissatou Barry 

 

Contact Information 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name Email Phone 

Aissatou Barry ABARRY17@mgh.harvard.edu 617-726-2280 

Helena Bauk (Disability Nurse) HBAUK@mgh.harvard.edu 617-726-7780 

Tahiewah (TeeTee) Garner tgarner1@mgb.org 617-724-1752 

Sonila Shimili sshimili@mgh.harvard.edu 617-724-1742 

Briana Simm bsimm@mgh.harvard.edu 617-724-1721 

Karina Reyes kreyes8@mgb.org 617-724-4809 

Karina Limon klimon@mgh.harvard.edu 617-724-1757 

Alec Laurino alaurino@mgh.harvard.edu 617-724-1794 

Wendy Samuel (Supervisor) WSAMUEL@mgh.harvard.edu 617-724-0005 

Steven Schapp (Senior Manager) sschapp@partners.org  617-724-3106 


